U S A • 8 0 0 - 4 4 5 - 3 7 3 0 • F a x 8 1 2 - 9 3 4 - 8 1 8 9
C a n a d a • 8 0 0 - 2 6 7 - 2 3 3 7 • F a x 9 0 5 - 2 0 6 - 0 5 6 1
w w w . h i l l - r o m . c o m
Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without
notice in design, specifications and models. The only
warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written warranty
extended on the sale or rental of its products.
© 2005 Hill-Rom Services, Inc.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. For information regarding additional colors or to obtain memo samples, please visit
www.Hill-RomDesign.com or call Hill-Rom Capital Customer Service at (800) 445-3730.
Ordering Key
Product Arm Insert CAL 133 Options Base Finish Arm Cap Finish Upholstery Powder Coat
PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING FOR EACH VISITOR CHAIR
Please specify Product from list N/A CAL 133 Specials See Hill-Rom See Hill-Rom See Hill-Rom Metropolitan only –
above by Four Digit Product Code. Available Finish Options Finish Options Performance See Hill-Rom Finish
For any product not shown above, brochure brochure Collection cards Options brochure
please submit a Request for Special. or visit www. or visit www. or visit www. or visit www
hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com hill-romdesign.com
1 4 0 8 8 5 R e v . 1 1 1 / 2 1 / 0 5
Product: FUSO20 - 20” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Wild Cherry
Upholstery: Bentley Meadowland
Product: FUSO30 - 30” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Wild Cherry
Upholstery: Bentley Meadowland
Product: FUSO40 - 40” Small Visitor Chair
Base Finish: Wild Cherry
Upholstery: Bentley Meadowland
Product: FLSO24 - 24” Large Lounge Chair
Base Finish: Wild Cherry
Upholstery: Bentley Meadowland
Opera Fully Upholstered
The Art of Care Collection
Visitor and Lounge seating
OperaTM Ganged Seating
FGSO FGMO COFO ENDO LAMO
FUSO FUMO FULO FLSO R3SO R33O
OperaTM Small Visitor Chair
20” Chair: W 24.25 D 26.75 H 33.65
SW 20.25 SD 18.75 SH 18.25
24” Chair: W 28.25 D 26.75 H 33.65
SW 24.25 SD 18.75 SH 18.25
30” Chair: W 35.25 D 26.75 H 33.65
SW 30.25 SD 18.75 SH 18.25
40” Chair: W 45.25 D 26.75 H 33.65
SW 40.25 SD 18.75 SH 18.25
COM Ydg: 20”-3.25, 24”-3.50, 30”-4.00
40”-4.50
Maximum
Weight: 20”-300 lbs., 24”-500 lbs.,
30”-750 lbs., 40”-750 lbs.
OperaTM Small Ganged Seating
20”x20” Chair: W 47.00 D 25.80 H 33.45
SW 20.50 SD 18.75 SH 16.95
20”x20”x20” Chair: W 68.75 D 25.80 H 33.45
SW 20.50 SD 18.75 SH 16.95
20”x30”x20” Chair: W 79.75 D 25.80 H 33.45
SW 20.50 SD 18.75 SH 16.95
20”x40”x20” Chair: W 89.75 D 25.80 H 33.45
SW 20.50 SD 18.75 SH 16.95
COM Ydg: 20”x20”-6.00, 20”x20”x20”-8.75,
20”x30”x20”-9.50, 20”x40”x20”-10.00
Maximum Weight: Varies
OperaTM Medium Ganged Seating
24”x24” Chair: W 56.50 D 31.15 H 34.66
SW 23.75 SD 22.40 SH 17.20
24”x24”x24” Chair: W 83.25 D 31.15 H 34.65
SW 23.75 SD 22.40 SH 17.20
24”x30”x24” Chair: W 90.25 D 31.15 H 34.65
SW 23.75 SD 22.40 SH 17.20
24”x40”x24” Chair: W 100.25 D 31.15 H 34.65
SW 23.75 SD 22.40 SH 17.20
COM Ydg: 24”x24”-7.50, 24”x24”x24”-11.00,
24”x30”x24”-12.25, 24”x40”x24”-12.50
Maximum Weight: Varies
OperaTM Large
Visitor Chair
W 31.75 D 33.35 H 36.80
SW 23.75 SD 23.30 SH 15.30
COM Ydg: 4.80
Maximum Weight: 500 lbs.